Retail Price List

All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR)

Private Registration

Audi

Company Registration

Regis-

Model Recommended Road Tax On The Road* On The Road** Regis- Road Tax On The Road*

Selling Price tration (1 Year) with AAP tration {1 Year)

Fee Fee

A3
Sedan S line 2.0TFSI 338,990.00 300.00 372.00 340,162.00 348,162.00 500.00 744.00 340,734.00
AS
Sportback S line 2.0 TFSI quattro 466,590.00 300.00 372.00 468,162.00 479,162.00 | 500.00 744.00  468,734.00
A7
Sportback S line 3.0 TFSI quattro 715,990.00 300.00 2,117.50 718,907.50 734,907.50 500.00 5,972.50 722,962.50
A8 L
S line 3.0 TFS! quattro  1,077,990.00 300.00 2,717.50 1,080,907.50 1,100,907.50 '500.00 5,972.50 1,084,962.50
Q3
Sportback S line 2.0 TFSI quattro 372,990.00  300.00 433.60 374,223.60 384,223.60 | 500.00 433.60 374,423.60
Q5
S line 2.0 TFSI quattro 494,980.00 | 300.00 433.60  496,223.60 507,223.60 | 500.00 433.60  496,423.60
Sportback S line 2.0 TFSI quattro 513,990.00 | 300.00 433.60 515,223.60 526,223.60 | 500.00 433.60 515,423.60
Q8
S line 3.0 TFSI quattro 881,990.00  300.00 1,632.00 884,422.00 900,422.00 | 500.00 1,632.00 884,622.00
RS 3
Sedan 2.5 TFSI quattro 671,990.00 300.00 860.00 673,650.00 682,650.00 500.00  2,200.00 675,190.00
RS 4
Avant 2.8 TFSI quattro 861,990.00 300.00 1,865.00 864,655.00 874,655.00 | 500.00  5,215.00 868,205.00
RS 6
Avant 4.0 TFSI quattro  1,301,990.00 300.00  6,612.00 1,309,402.00 1,329,402.00 500.00 19,456.00 1,322,446.00
Performance
RS Q8 4.0TFSI quattro  1,669,990.00 300.00  3,233.60 1,674,023.60 1,699,023.60 500.00 3,233.60 1,674,223.60
RS Q8
Audi Exclusive 4.0 TFSI quattro  1,857,990.00 | 300.00  3,233.60 1,862,023.60 1,887,023.60 500.00 3,233.60 1,862,223.60
Package

*  The OTR price includes a 2-year manufacturer warranty and fees for inspection,
number plate and HP endorsement.

e

The Audi Assurance Package includes an additional 3-year manufacturer

warranty (total: 5 years unlimited mileage warranty) and 3 years/45,000km
maintenance service, whichever accurs first. All Audi vehicles are supported

G

On The Road
with AAP**

348,734.00

479,734.00

738,962.50

1,104,962.50

384,423.60

507,423.60
526,423.60

900,622.00

684,190.00

878,205.00

1,342,446.00

1,699,223.60

1,887,223.60

with complimentary 5 years roadside assistance.

** All prices quoted only apply to Malaysia, exclude insurance, and are based on
10% sales tax. Information is accurate as of January 2024.

Dealer contact



Audi e-tron

Retail Price List

Alt prices are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR}

Model

Q8 e-tron
advanced 50 quattro

Q8 e-tron
Sline 55 quattro

Q8 Sportback e-tron
advanced 50 quattro

Q8 Sportback e-tron
5 line 55 quattro

e-tron GT quattro

Dynamic Package

RS e-tron GT

Private Registration

* The OTR price includes a 2-year manufacturer warranty; fees for inspection,
number plate, and HP endorsement; and high-voltage battery warranty of
8 years or 160,000km, whichever occurs first.

** The Audi Assurance Package includes an additional 3-year manufacturer
warranty (total: 5 years unlimited mileage warranty) and 3 years/45,000km
maintenance service, whichever occurs first. All Audi vehicles are supported
with complimentary 5 years roadside assistance.

*** All prices quoted only apply to Mataysia, exclude insurance, and are based on
10% sales tax. Information is accurate as of January 2024.

Recommended  Registration, Road On The Road*
Selling Price handling, HP  Tax
endorsement (1 Year)
fees
388,990.00 | 800.00 0.00 389,790.00
480,990.00 |800.00 0.00 481,790.00
|
394,990.00 | 800.00 0.00 395,790.00
490,990.00 | 800.00 0.00 491,790.00
676,990.00 800.00 0.00 677,790.00
803,950.00 800.00 0.00 804,790.00

On The Road
with AAP**

402,790.00

494,790.00

408,750.00

504,790.00

690,790.00

819,790.00

Audi

Company Registration

On The Road*

Registration, Road

handling, HP  Tax

endorsement (1 Year)

fees

1,000.00 0.00 389,990.00

1,000.00 0.00 481,990.00
|

1,000.00 0.00 395,990.00

1,000.00 0.00 491,990.00

1,000.00 0.00 677,990.00

1,000.00 0.00 804,990.00

€11

On The Road
with AAP**

402,990.00
494,990.00
408,990.00
504,990.00
690,990.00

819,990.00



