Retail Price List



All prices are in Rin	Private Registration				Company Registration					
Model		Recommended Selling Price	Regis- tration Fee	Road Tax (1 Year)	On The Road*	On The Road** with AAP	Regis- tration Fee	Road Tax (1 Year)	On The Road*	On The Road with AAP**
A3 Sedan S line	2.0 TFSI	338,990.00	300.00	372.00	340,162.00	348,162.00	500.00	744.00	340,734.00	348,734.00
A5 Sportback S line	2.0 TFSI quattro	466,990.00	300.00	372.00	468,162.00	479,162.00	500.00	744.00	468,734.00	479,734.00
A7 Sportback S line	3.0 TFSI quattro	715,990.00	300.00	2,117.50	718,907.50	734,907.50	500.00	5,972.50	722,962.50	738,962.50
A8 L S line	3.0 TFSI quattro	1,077,990.00	300.00	2,117.50	1,080,907.50	1,100,907.50	500.00	5,972.50	1,084,962.50	1,104,962.50
Q3 Sportback S line	2.0 TFSI quattro	372,990.00	300.00	433.60	374,223.60	384,223.60	500.00	433.60	374,423.60	384,423.60
Q5 S line Sportback S line	2.0 TFSI quattro 2.0 TFSI quattro	494,990.00 513,990.00	300.00	433.60 433.60	496,223.60 515,223.60	507,223.60 526,223.60	500.00 500.00	433.60 433.60	496,423.60 515,423.60	507,423.60 526,423.60
Q8 S line	3.0 TFSI quattro	881,990.00	300.00	1,632.00	884,422.00	900,422.00	500.00	1,632.00	884,622.00	900,622.00
RS 3 Sedan	2.5 TFSI quattro	671,990.00	300.00	860.00	673,650.00	682,650.00	500.00	2,200.00	675,190.00	684,190.00
RS 4 Avant	2.9 TFSI quattro	861,990.00	300.00	1,865.00	864,655.00	874,655.00	500.00	5,215.00	868,205.00	878,205.00
RS 6 Avant Performance	4.0 TFSI quattro	1,301,990.00	300.00	6,612.00	1,309,402.00	1,329,402.00	500.00	19,456.00	1,322,446.00	1,342,446.00
RS Q8	4.0 TFSI quattro	1,669,990.00	300.00	3,233.60	1,674,023.60	1,699,023.60	500.00	3,233.60	1,674,223.60	1,699,223.60
RS Q8 Audi Exclusive Package	4.0 TFSI quattro	1,857,990.00	300.00	3,233.60	1,862,023.60	1,887,023.60	500.00	3,233.60	1,862,223.60	1,887,223.60

Let's talk.

Dealer contact

The OTR price includes a 2-year manufacturer warranty and fees for inspection, number plate and HP endorsement.

The Audi Assurance Package includes an additional 3-year manufacturer warranty (total: 5 years unlimited mileage warranty) and 3 years/45,000km maintenance service, whichever occurs first. All Audi vehicles are supported with complimentary 5 years roadside assistance.

^{***} All prices quoted only apply to Malaysia, exclude insurance, and are based on 10% sales tax. Information is accurate as of January 2024.

Audi e-tron **Retail Price List**



All prices are in Ringgit Malaysia (MYR	Private Regis			Company Registration					
Model	Recommended Selling Price	Registration, handling, HP endorsement fees	Road Tax (1 Year)	On The Road*	On The Road with AAP**	Registration, handling, HP endorsement fees	Road Tax (1 Year)	On The Road*	On The Road with AAP**
Q8 e-tron advanced 50 quattro	388,990.00	800.00	0.00	389,790.00	402,790.00	1,000.00	0.00	389,990.00	402,990.00
Q8 e-tron S line 55 quattro	480,990.00	800.00	0.00	481,790.00	494,790.00	1,000.00	0.00	481,990.00	494,990.00
Q8 Sportback e-tron advanced 50 quattro	394,990.00	800.00	0.00	395,790.00	408,790.00	1,000.00	0.00	395,990.00	408,990.00
Q8 Sportback e-tron S line 55 quattro	490,990.00	800.00	0.00	491,790.00	504,790.00	1,000.00	0.00	491,990.00	504,990.00
e-tron GT quattro Dynamic Package	676,990.00	800.00	0.00	677,790.00	690,790.00	1,000.00	0.00	677,990.00	690,990.00
RS e-tron GT	803,990.00	800.00	0.00	804,790.00	819,790.00	1,000.00	0.00	804,990.00	819,990.00

Let's talk.

The OTR price includes a 2-year manufacturer warranty; fees for inspection, number plate, and HP endorsement; and high-voltage battery warranty of 8 years or 160,000km, whichever occurs first.
The Audi Assurance Package includes an additional 3-year manufacturer warranty (total: 5 years unlimited mileage warranty) and 3 years/45,000km maintenance service, whichever occurs first. All Audi vehicles are supported with complimentary 5 years roadside assistance.

^{***} All prices quoted only apply to Malaysia, exclude insurance, and are based on 10% sales tax. Information is accurate as of January 2024.